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Description

200801020000
00800

01/02/2008
12:01:03

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GHABAYEN,
WALEED AKA

200304170002
33860

200801020000
01030

01/02/2008
12:17:45

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BARTELL
JOHN K

200304250002
56100

200801020000
00980

01/02/2008
12:15:37

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BARTELL
JOHN K

200304250002
56080

200801070000
07560

01/07/2008
01:32:58

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GILLILAND
BARBARA H

200203010001
01301

Other:SEE
INST

200801070000
07550

01/07/2008
01:28:36

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BEAN
THOMAS S

200705140002
25220

200801170000
23500

01/17/2008
11:15:38

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BENTLEY
REBECCA W

199604240001
33871

Other:SEE
INST

200801170000
23610

01/17/2008
11:15:49

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HAUPT JASON 200601260000
42940

200801100000
15000

01/10/2008
02:54:09

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES NARAMORE,
MICHAEL T

199403080000
74361

Other:SEE
INST

200801100000
14900

01/10/2008
02:37:14

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES POPE,
GEOFFREY C

200404230002
11610

200801310000
40510

01/31/2008
12:41:34

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DONAHOO
CHRISTOPHE
R V

200104030001
22191

Other:SEE
INST

200801310000
41080

01/31/2008
01:57:17

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DOMAZET
DONALD J

199802160000
51461

Other:SEE
INST

200802210000
70560

02/21/2008
10:27:02

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES STRANGE,
WILLIAM AKA

Other:SEE
INST

200802250000
73840

02/25/2008
09:01:32

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SAUNDERS
EDWARD H

Other:SEE
INST

200802250000
75860

02/25/2008
03:31:08

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PRICKETT
RUBY

199601170000
16461

Other:SEE
INST

200802190000
66280

02/19/2008
10:25:34

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MCDANIEL,
DAVID

200309120006
16140

Other:SEE
INST



200802190000
66260

02/19/2008
10:18:47

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
KENNETH A

199803110000
83881

Other:SEE
INST

200802190000
66300

02/19/2008
10:28:01

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SAWYER
KENNETH

199712090004
01011

Other:SEE
INST

200802190000
66630

02/19/2008
11:41:22

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

198707090002
20960

Other:SEE
INST

200802280000
81290

02/28/2008
11:49:36

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES STOUDENMIR
E, JOHN H

199308260002
57161

Other:SEE
INST

200803040000
87240

03/04/2008
11:56:53

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BANASIEWICZ
, KENNETH A

200212300006
50160

200803060000
91820

03/06/2008
12:03:21

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES TOMPKINS
AARON J

200603310001
50820

200803110000
98700

03/11/2008
09:56:06

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ANDREWS
MATTHEW S

200006070001
88601

Other:SEE
INST

200803110000
98710

03/11/2008
09:56:07

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HENDON
ROBERT F

200204020001
52721

Other:SEE
INST

200803110000
98740

03/11/2008
10:04:50

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HENDON
ROBERT F

200204020001
52731

Other:SEE
INST

200803110000
98750

03/11/2008
10:04:51

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES THORSON,
LEONARD
AKA

200301300000
57660

200803110000
98790

03/11/2008
10:04:55

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES LOFTUS
KEVIN P

200305130002
98880

200803110000
98970

03/11/2008
10:17:17

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES JONES JAMES
R

200711190005
28580

200803110000
98990

03/11/2008
10:21:26

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES THORSON
LEONARD
AKA

200301300000
57640

200803240001
17180

03/24/2008
10:44:43

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES OWENS LISA
AKA

200111280005
15011

Other:SEE
INST

200803240001
17330

03/24/2008
11:35:58

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES LACEY
WENDY W

200511210006
04780


